DAYS AND DATES
1900

"Entrance Examinations (8 A, M) ..... -........ . . Monday, September 17.
Registration Day  ...ccovs avs wamn issnns veww e wese Iesday, Sepl-:ember 18.
Lectures and Class-work begin (all Colleges) ... .... Wednesday, September 19.
Annual Address by the President (11 A. M.)........ Friday, September 21.
Meeting of Trustees. ...... ............ .. ...... Wednesday, September 26.
Thanksgiving Recess ............... win wsn sanes g:_l;;:;ay’ EE::EEE:, gg
TLatest date for announcing Subjects of Theses. .... Saturday, December - 15,
Bt PEIE: eS8 st wmelem * i e e e Wednesday, December 19,

Christmas Vacation,

1901

Second Term begins—Registration Day. . ..... ... Wednesday, January 2.
First Semester (College of Arts, Philosophy and

Science, and College of Law) ends ........... Friday, February 8.
Second Semester (College of Arts, Philosophy and

Science, and College of Law) begins—Regis-

tration Day: o & cundeihanel e Sy Monday, February . 11
JUniversity. Day wusisseei i & it i sl AT Friday, February 22,
Second Term endsi. . .ou-oosan possme sormmue s nasis Friday, March 29.
= Spring Recess—From 4 o'clock p. M. Friddy, March 29,
to 8 o'clock A. M. Wednesday, April 5
‘Third Term begins—Registration Day......... .... Wednesday, April 3.
v Meeting of Trustees o v, vosponseawig  gsas srssess Wednesday, Apﬁl 3.
High School Diay . vossuins sesininmia i SN 55w Friday, Méy 17.
. Field Day—Athletic Association.............oovuns Saturday, May 18.
- Senior Vacation begins ... .. ..... B a s oaeen, AoatOTAAY; May 25.
Competitive Drill-—Cadet Battalion . .... Sen = smws Saturday,  May 25,
“Metiorial PRy wsmesns gaye s s i n Thursday, May 30.
) Monday, - Juhe 10.
Final Examinations (all Colleges) ... ........ .. . { to
Friday, June 14.
Baccalaureate Sermon ............ R AP - 1.1 | ' June 16.
Butrance Examinatflons Bk Mcsus o swamwans ?E:;l?; i‘:ﬁ: . g
L1888 DAY + cnvvencimnn wan s semnesnee e wowes s MONAAY; June 1%
Meeting of Titees .ox i ¢ o ssmwosamerarenes  DISSAAY; June 18.
Alummni Day . .... G TN SRR RS Tuesday, June 18; .
COMMENCEMENT ... .. . .... e A R s Wednesday, June- 19.
Summer Vacation.
Entrance Examinations (S A MJ.... « « cvveivvnns Monday, September 16.
REFISEAON DAY .cvvwmmoiivn cammns st Tuesday, September 17.
Lectures and Class-work begin (all Colleges) ........ Wednesday, September 18.
Annual Address by the President (11 A.3.) ......... Friday, September 20.

Meeting of Trastees .. ..coooeee o 4 2 o0 ceeciennn * Wednesday, September 25.




